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VLB ARRAY MEMO No. syg _

TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

NATIONAL RADIO ASTRONOMY OBSERVATORY 
Charlottesville, Virginia

June 27, 1986

VLB A Members

Carolyn Williams

VLB A Meeting Schedules

(860627)

Attached are the VLBA meeting schedules 
for July-December, 1986.



27-Jun-86

VLBA Meetings - July though December 1986

Working Group Date Time Telephone CID#
EST (EDT) (913)

Antenna Wed 16-J ul-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999 A
Antenna Wed 20-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Antenna Wed 17-Sep-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999 A
Antenna Wed 15-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Antenna Wed 12-Nov-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999 A
Antenna Wed 10-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A

Computer Tue 29-Jul-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Computer Tue 26-Aug-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Computer Tue 30-Sep-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Computer Tue 28-Oct-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Computer Tue 25-Nov-86 1600-1730 749-9520 * 999W
Computer Tue 23-Dec-86 1600-1730 749-9520 * 999W

Coordination Mon 07-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 14-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Co or di nation Mon 21-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordinati on Mon 28-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Co or di nation Mon 04-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon ll-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordi nation Mon 18-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 25-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Co or di nation Mon 15-Sep-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 22—Sep—86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 29-Sep-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 06-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Co or di nation Mon 13-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 20-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coor di nation Mon 27-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 03-NOV-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coor di nation Mon 10-Nov-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 17-Nov-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coor di nation Mon 24-NOV-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon Ol-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coor di nation Mon 15-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 22-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordi nation Mon 29-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H

Correlator Wed 13-Aug-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999C
Correlator Wed 08-Oct-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999 C
Correlator Wed 03-Dec-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999 C



Data Recording Wed 09-J ul-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R
Data Recording Wed 10-Sep-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R
Data Recording Wed 05-Nov-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R

Electronics Thu 10-Jul-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Electroni cs Thu 07-Aug-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Electronics Thu 04-Sep-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Electroni cs Thu 02-0ct“ 86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Electronics Thu 06-Nov-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Electronics Thu 04-Dec-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999 E

Monitor & Control Mon ll-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999M
Monitor & Control Mon 13-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999M
Monitor & Control Mon 15-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999M

Operations Wed 13-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990
Operations Wed 08-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990
Operations Wed 03-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990

Post Processing Tue 22-Jul-86 1600-1730 749-9520 999P
Post Processing Tue 23-Sep-86 1600-1730 749-9520 999 P
Post Processing Tue 18-Nov-86 1600-1730 749-9520 999P

Scientific Advisory- Mon 08-Sep-86 1300-1500 749-9560 999K
Scientific Advisory Mon 0 8-Dec-86 1300-1500 749-9560 999K

Site Wed 30-J ul-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Site Wed 27-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Site Wed 24-Sep-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999 S
Site Wed 29-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Site Wed 19-NOV-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999 S
Site Wed 17-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S



27-Jun-86

VLB A Meetings - July though December 1986

Working Group Date Time 
EST (EDT)

Telephone
(913)

CID#

Coordination Mon 07-J ul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Data Recording Wed 09-Jul-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R
Electronics Thu 10-J ul-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Coordination Mon 14-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Antenna Wed 16-Jul-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999 A
Coordination Mon 21-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Post Processing Tue 22-Jul-86 1600-1730 749-9520 999 P
Coordination Mon 28-Jul-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 29-Jul-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Site Wed 30-Jul-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S

Coor di nation Mon 04-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Electronics Thu 07-Aug-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Coordi nation Mon ll-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Monitor & Control Mon ll-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999M
Correlator Wed 13-Aug-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999 C
Operations Wed 13-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990
Coordination Mon 18-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Antenna Wed 20-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Coor di nation Mon 25-Aug-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 26-Aug-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Site Wed 27-Aug-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999 S

El ectronics Thu 04-Sep-8 6 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Scientific Advisory Mon 08-Sep-86 1300-1500 749-9560 999K
Data Recording Wed 10-Sep-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R
Coordi nation Mon 15-Sep-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Antenna Wed 17-Sep-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Coordination Mon 22-Sep-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Post Processing Tue 23—Sep—86 1600-1730 749-9520 999P
Site Wed 24-Sep-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Coordination Mon 29-Sep-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 30-Sep-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W

Electronics Thu 02-Oct-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Coordi nation Mon 06-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Correl ator Wed 08-Oct-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999C
Operations Wed 08-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990
Coordination Mon 13-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Monitor & Control Mon 13-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999 M
Antenna Wed 15-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Coor di nation Mon 20-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Coordination Mon 27-Oct-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 28-Oct-86 1600-1730 749-9505 999W
Site Wed 29-Oct-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S



Co or di nation Mon 03-Nov-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Data Recording Wed 05-Nov-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999R
Electronics Thu 06-Nov-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Coordination Mon 10-Nov-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Antenna Wed 12-Nov-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999 A
Coordination Mon 17-Nov-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Post Processing Tue 18-NOV-86 1600-1730 749-9520 999 P
Site Wed 19-Nov-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Coor di nation Mon 24-NOV-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 25-Nov-86 1600-1730 749-9520 * 999W

Coordination Mon 01-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Correlator Wed 03-Dec-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999C
Operations Wed 03-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9505 9990
Electronics Thu 04-Dec-86 1300-1430 749-9520 999E
Scientific Advisory Mon 08-Dec-86 1300-1500 749-9560 999K
Antenna Wed 10-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9575 999A
Coor di nation Mon 15-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Monitor & Control Mon 15-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9505 999M
Site Wed 17-Dec-86 1530-1630 749-9570 999S
Coordination Mon 22-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H
Computer Tue 23-Dec-86 1600-1730 749-9520 * 999W
Coordination Mon 29-Dec-86 1300-1400 749-9570 999H


